
LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA  TV-10   II OSAFINAAL

P R O T O K O L L
10.märts 2005.a.Rakvere

TN   60 m tõkkejooks
1 MARII UDUVEE .1993 RRG 10,7
2 INGELI LAIV .1993 Kadrina 10,8
3 LAURA-LIISA LANKEI .1994 Kadrina 10,9
4 MARLEEN PLÕKS .1994 R.L.AK 11,4
5 KERLI KIVIMÄGI .1995 R.L.AK 11,5
6 JANE MERILOO .1994 RRG 11,8
7 KRISTIINE NOODLA .1993 R.L.AK 12,1
8 EERIKA JAKOBI 5.03.1993 Tamsalu 12,2
9 SIRET KRISTEL .1993 Haljala 12,8

10 LIIS LILLE .1993 Haljala 12,8
11 EVA MARIA EEVALD .1994 Haljala 13,2
12 EGE SAARELA 17.11.1994 Tamsalu 13,3
13 KÄTHRINE KAURLA 25.01.1994 RG 13,4
14 KELLY KALM 13.02.1994 RG 13,9
15 EGLE REBANE 15.02.1995 R.PK 14,0
16 DIANA MEDNIKOVA 26.02.1994 Tamsalu 16,4

TN  60 m jooks
1 MARII UDUVEE .1993 RRG 8,7
2 KERLI KIVIMÄGI .1995 R.L.AK 9,0
3 KRISTIINE NOODLA .1994 RRG 9,2

EERIKA JAKOBI .1993 R.L.AK 9,2
5 INGELI LAIV .1993 Kadrina 9,3

SIRET KRISTEL .1993 Kadrina 9,3
LAURA-LIISA LANKEI .1993 Tamsalu 9,3

8 MARLEEN PLÕKS .1994 R.L.AK 9,4
9 EVA MARIA EEVALD .1994 Haljala 9,6

10 EGE SAARELA 17.11.1994 Tamsalu 9,7
LIIS LILLE .1993 Haljala 9,7

12 EGLE REBANE 15.02.1995 R.PK 9,8
13 DIANA MEDNIKOVA .1994 Tamsalu 10,5

TV  60  m tõkkejooks
1 KERLI RELLI 3.04.1991 Tamsalu 9,5
2 INGRID OTS 29.04.1992 RRG 10,7
3 GEA REIMUND .1991 RRG 10,9
4 EGLE SAARELA 8.12.1992 Tamsalu 11,3

TRIIN LAIT 1.05.1991 Tamsalu 11,3
6 JAANA HODORENKO 11.12.1991 Tamsalu 11,7
7 KRISTI KUKK 5.08.1991 Tamsalu 11,8

TV  kuulitõuge
1 KERLI RELLI 3.04.1991 Tamsalu 9.21
2 TRIIN LAIT 1.05.1991 Tamsalu 9.04
3 REELIKA REIMAL .1992 Kadrina 8.62
4 GEA REIMUND .1991 RRG 8.18
5 ANNA-LIISA MÄEOTS .1992 Kadrina 8.08
6 TERJE KAUNISSAAR .1992 RG 7.81
7 KAISA KARJANE .1992 RRG 7.46
8 KRISTI KUKK 5.08.1991 Tamsalu 7.11
9 JAANA HODORENKO 11.12.1991 Tamsalu 6.82

10 SUSANNE TIKKERBÄR .1992 Kadrina 5.86
11 EGLE SAARELA 8.12.1992 Tamsalu 5.78



TV   60 m jooks
1 INGRID OTS .1992 RRG 8,5
2 KERLI RELLI 3.04.1991 Tamsalu 8,6
3 JAANA HODORENKO .1991 Tamsalu 8,8
4 GEA REIMUND .1991 RRG 9,0
5 TERJE KAUNISSAAR .1992 RG 9,2
6 KAISA KARJANE 19.02.1992 RRG 9,3
7 KRISTI KUKK .1991 Tamsalu 9,5

PN  60 m tõkkejooks
1 AIMUR TAKK .1993 Kunda ÜG 10,0
2 STEN UDUSTE 3.04.1993 R.PK 10,4
3 ALAR ERVIN .1993 RRG 10,6
4 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1.03.1994 R.L.AK 11,1
5 MATHJAS VEEREMAA 27.01.1994 Tamsalu 11,3
6 NILS ETTI .1993 R.L.AK 11,4

RAUDO LEPIK .1993 RRG 11,4
8 KRISTO PALO 24.12.1993 RG 11,7
9 MAREK SIKK 15.06.1993 Tamsalu 12,2

10 OLIVER MEIL .1993 RRG 12,3
11 ARMIDO MAAMÄGI 28.12.1993 RG 12,4
12 KEIR MEI .1993 Haljala 12,5
13 HENRIK LAHI .1994 Haljala 12,5
14 HETWARD ÜTT .1993 RRG 12,8
15 HENRIK  KALVET 8.04.1995 Tamsalu 12,9
16 SANDER PÕLD 26.09.1994 R.PK 13,3

v.v. VEIKO AUNAPUU .1992 RRG 10,3

PN  kaugushüpe
1 STEN UDUSTE 3.04.1993 R.PK 4.75
2 AIMUR TAKK .1993 Kunda ÜG 4.50
3 ALAR ERVIN .1993 RRG 4.41
4 HETWARD ÜTT .1993 RRG 4.27
5 NILS ETTI .1993 R.L.AK 4.11
6 MATHJAS VEEREMAA 27.01.1994 Tamsalu 4.08
7 OLIVER METSALU .1993 Haljala 4.05
8 RAUDO LEPIK .1993 RRG 4.03
9 EGERT VÄLIMETS .1994 Kadrina 3.85

10 MARTIN JOHANSON .1993 R.L.AK 3.84
11 KARL-JÜRGEN LIIVSOO .1993 Kadrina 3.82
12 KEVIN RAMOT .1993 Haljala 3.76
13 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1.03.1994 R.L.AK 3.71
14 KRISTO PALO 24.12.1993 RG 3.65
15 HENDRIK LAHI .1994 Haljala 3.64
16 MAREK SIKK 15.06.1993 Tamsalu 3.62
17 ANDREE KARI 4.04.1995 R.L.AK 3.55
18 HENDRIK KALVET 8.04.1995 Tamsalu 3.45
19 ARMIDO MAAMÄGI 28.12.1993 RG 3.45
20 SANDER PÕLD 26.09.1994 R.PK 3.40
21 KEIR MEI .1993 Haljala 3.35
22 KRIS ILVES .1995 Haljala 3.26
23 MARKO GUNNAR LIIV .1994 Haljala 3.11

v.v. VEIKO AUNAPUU .1992 RRG 4.33



PN  60 m jooks
1 STEN UDUSTE 3.04.1993 R.PK 8,6
2 AIMUR TAKK .1993 Kunda ÜG 8,6
3 RAUDO LEPIK .1993 RRG 8,9

HETWARD ÜTT .1993 RRG 8,9
5 KARL-JÜRGEN LIIVSOO .1993 Kadrina 9,0
6 ALAR ERVIN .1993 RRG 9,1

OLIVER METSALU .1993 Haljala 9,1
8 KRISTO PALO 24.12.1993 RG 9,2
9 EGERT VÄLIMETS .1994 Kadrina 9,3

10 NILS ETTI .1993 R.L.AK 9,6
11 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1.03.1994 R.L.AK 9,8
12 HENDRIK KALVET .1995 Tamsalu 9,9

KEVIN RAMOT .1993 Haljala 9,9
14 ANDREE KARI 4.04.1995 R.L.AK 10,0

OLIVER MEIL .1993 RRG 10,0
16 KRIS ILVES .1995 Haljala 10,2
17 ARMIDO MAAMÄGI 28.12.1993 RG 10,3

KEIR MEI .1993 Haljala 10,3
19 HENDRIK LAHI .1994 Haljala 10,3
20 MARKO GUNNAR LIIV .1994 Haljala 10,4
21 SANDER PÕLD 26.09.1994 R.PK 10,7

PV  60 m tõkkejooks
1 SANDER LÕHMUS .1991 RRG 9,3
2 KAAREL KILKI .1991 RRG 9,8

KAAREL EESMAA 15.06.1991 Tamsalu 9,8
4 SIIM KILKI .1991 R.L.AK 10,1
5 HANDO LAASMÄGI .1991 RRG 10,2
6 JALIS LOKOTAR .1991 Kadrina 10,6
7 ROBERT RAAP .1992 Kadrina 11,0
8 KRISTJAN KEERO 9.10.1992 Tamsalu 11,5
9 GERT ARNEK .1992 Kadrina 11,9

10 MIHKEL KALJUVEE 28.10.1992 Tamsalu 12,0
11 TAIRO KUKK .1991 Kadrina 12,3
12 TÕNIS VAINUS 17.01.1991 Tamsalu 12,7
13 EIKO LAINE 17.02.1992 Tamsalu 12,7
14 KARL-ROBERT SAAREMÄE 7.06.1992 RRG 12,9

PV  kuulitõuge
1 KAAREL KILKI .1991 RRG 10.53
2 SANDER LÕHMUS .1991 RRG 9.89
3 KAREL EESMAA 15.06.1991 Tamsalu 9.00
4 EIKO LAINE 17.02.1992 Tamsalu 8.73
5 MAREK SAMRA .1992 Kadrina 8.72
6 SIIM KILKI .1991 R.L.AK 8.68
7 HANNO TIKKERBÄR .1992 Kadrina 8.42
8 JALIS LOKOTAR .1991 Kadrina 7.75
9 HANDO LAASMÄGI .1991 RRG 7.68

10 TÕNIS VAINUS 17.01.1991 Tamsalu 7.49
11 KARL ANNSOO .1992 Kadrina 7.22
12 ROBERT RAAP .1992 Kadrina 6.84
13 KRISTJAN KEERO 9.10.1992 Tamsalu 6.78
14 JORGEN NIRGI .1992 Haljala 6.72
15 TAIRO KUKK .1991 Kadrina 6.58
16 MIHKEL KALJUVEE 28.10.1992 Tamsalu 6.51
17 KARL-ROBERT SAAREMÄE 7.06.1992 RRG 6.18
18 GERT ARNEK .1992 Kadrina 5.77
19 TARMO PIKKA 28.09.1992 RRG 5.74
20 TAAVI MÜNTER .1992 Kadrina 4.91



PV  60 m jooks
1 KAAREL KILKI .1991 RRG 7,8
2 SANDER LÕHMUS .1991 RRG 7,9
3 SIIM KILKI .1991 R.L.AK 8,1
4 HANDO LAASMÄGI .1991 RRG 8,4
5 VEIKO AUNAPUU .1991 RRG 8,7

KAREL EESMAA .1991 Tamsalu 8,7
TAIRO KUKK .1991 Kadrina 8,7

8 ROBERT RAAP .1992 Kadrina 8,8
9 GERT ARNEK .1992 Kadrina 8,9

10 JALIS LOKOTAR .1991 Kadrina 9,0
11 KARL HANNSOO .1992 Kadrina 9,1
12 TÕNIS VAINUS .1991 Tamsalu 9,2
13 KRISTJAN KEERO .1992 Tamsalu 9,5
14 MIHKEL KALJUVEE .1992 Tamsalu 9,5
15 KARL-ROBERT SAAREMÄE 7.06.1992 RRG 10,1
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Peakohtunik


